
care instructions

available colours

decoration options
 Embroidery  Screenprint
 Transfer  Digital Transfer

   
   

sizing

5 pcs in one master polybag 
(100% recycled PES)

Measurement 'A': 1/2 chest (measured 2 cm from armpit)
Measurement 'B': center back length from high shoulder point
Note: On wearable items a tolerance is applicable

10 pieces per carton

pieces per carton

DARNELL MEN'S HYBRID JACKET
m 38332  (XS-3XL)

fabric

 
 Dull cire 380T woven of 100% Nylon 
Contrast fabric: Knit of 80% Cotton and 20% Polyester

g/m2   38 g/m2 

features
•  Center front exposed plastic zipper
•  Front pockets
•  Inside pocket
•  Flat knit elasticated rib cuffs and bottom hem
•  Branded hangerloop
•  Drawstring in hood
•  Easy grip zipper puller
•  Heat transfer main label for tagless comfort

(XS-3XL)

SIZE
A
B

XS
48,5
64,5

S
51,5
66

M
54,5
67,5

L
57,5
69

XL
60,5
70,5

2XL
63,5
72

3XL
66,5
73,5

55
navy

82
steel grey

90
black
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